HE UNITED CHURCH OF CANADA

HIVES

I ARC

King Street United Church, (London, Ont.)

Accession

Box
File

Title

SERIES 1: KING STREET PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, LONDON, 1874-1914

1992.075L

SERIES 2:

20s-1

KING STREET UNITED CHURCH, LONDON, (includes King Street Presbyterian Church),

Legal/Property Records
Deeds of Land
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Date

[ca. 1874]-[ca.

1914]

1835-1991

1993.019L

1992.075L

1992.075L
1993.019L

1992.075L
1999.142L

1992.175L

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptism register
Marriage register

Burial register

Membership Records
Historic roll

Directories

Board and Committee Records
Committee minutes and correspondence
Session minutes

Stewards Committee minutes

- - - minutes and correspondence
Official Board minutes

Unified Board minutes

Congregational minutes

Legal/Property Records
Legal & Property correspondence & deeds
Agreement of sale

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
Financial statements and reports

FN1831.291

1935-1988
1935-1961
1961-1985
1985-1988
1946-1980
1980-1988

1881-1974
1974-1980
1948-1950,
1955, 1957

1936-1979
1973-1988
1975-1977
1976-1977
1971-1977
1979-1988
1968-1981

1835-1938
1991

1948-1979



