

## King Street United Church, (London, Ont.)

Accession Box Micro Title Date

File Reel

## SERIES 1: KING STREET PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, LONDON, 1874-1914

## Legal/Property Records

**1992.075L** 2os-1 Deeds of Land [ca. 1874]-[ca.

1914]

Page 1 of 1

## SERIES 2: KING STREET UNITED CHURCH, LONDON, (includes King Street Presbyterian Church), 1835-1991

<u> 1835-1991</u>			
		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records	
1993.019L	2-4	Baptism register	1935-1988
	2-5	Marriage register	1935-1961
	2-6		1961-1985
	3-1		1985-1988
	3-2	Burial register	1946-1980
	3-3		1980-1988
		Membership Records	
1992.075L	2-2	Historic roll	1881-1974
	2-3		1974-1980
	1-1	Directories	1948-1950,
			1955, 1957
		Board and Committee Records	
1992.075L	1-2	Committee minutes and correspondence	1936-1979
1993.019L	1-3	Session minutes	1973-1988
	1-4	Stewards Committee minutes	1975-1977
	1-5	minutes and correspondence	1976-1977
	1-1	Official Board minutes	1971-1977
	1-2	Unified Board minutes	1979-1988
	2-1	Congregational minutes	1968-1981
		Legal/Property Records	
1992.075L	1-3	Legal & Property correspondence & deeds	1835-1938
1999.142L	TR-1	Agreement of sale	1991
		Funds/Congregational Financial Records	
1992.175L	1-1	Financial statements and reports	1948-1979

FN1831.291